Name _____________________   
Conversion Quiz 

Decimals to Fractions
.34


.45


.08


8.3
Percent to Decimals


83%


.04%

9.2%

324%

Fractions to Percent


3/24


2/9


4/20


8 and 1/4
Percents to Fractions


33%


92%


200%

4%

Fractions to Decimals 


8/14


4/9


12/33


2 and 1/3
Decimals to Percent

.33


.082


.32


22.8
Mr. Netkovick’s Class


